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04 NCAC 02B
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History Note:

.0901
.0902
.0903
.0904
.0905
.0906
.0907
.0908
.0909
.0910
0911
.0912
.0913
.0914
.0915
.0916
.0917

SECTION .0900 - ADVERTISING

DEFINITIONS

NEWSPAPERS: MAGAZINES

RADIO: TELEVISION

GENERAL PROVISIONS

PROHIBITED STATEMENTS

GENERAL PROHIBITIONS

POINT-OF-SALE ADVERTISING

OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

RETAILER ADVERTISING SPECIALTY ITEMS
NOVELTIES UTILIZING TRADEMARKS/NAMES: OTHER MATERIALS
BOTTLE NECK HANGERS

ADVERTISING BY MAIL

WINDOW DISPLAYS

RECIPES AND BOOKLETS

PROMOTIONS

ADVERTISING WITHIN TRANSPORTATION TERMINALS
REVOCATION OR SUSPENSION OF PERMITS

Authority G.S. 18A-10; 18A-15(14);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;

Amended Eff. August 1, 1980; January 15, 1979; January 1, 1978;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.



