## **SECTION .0900 - ADVERTISING**

04 NCAC 02B .0901	DEFINITIONS
04 NCAC 02B .0902	NEWSPAPERS: MAGAZINES
04 NCAC 02B .0903	RADIO: TELEVISION
04 NCAC 02B .0904	GENERAL PROVISIONS
04 NCAC 02B .0905	PROHIBITED STATEMENTS
04 NCAC 02B .0906	GENERAL PROHIBITIONS
04 NCAC 02B .0907	POINT-OF-SALE ADVERTISING
04 NCAC 02B .0908	OUTDOOR ADVERTISING
04 NCAC 02B .0909	RETAILER ADVERTISING SPECIALTY ITEMS
04 NCAC 02B .0910	NOVELTIES UTILIZING TRADEMARKS/NAMES: OTHER MATERIALS
04 NCAC 02B .0911	BOTTLE NECK HANGERS
04 NCAC 02B .0912	ADVERTISING BY MAIL
04 NCAC 02B .0913	WINDOW DISPLAYS
04 NCAC 02B .0914	RECIPES AND BOOKLETS
04 NCAC 02B .0915	PROMOTIONS
04 NCAC 02B .0916	ADVERTISING WITHIN TRANSPORTATION TERMINALS
04 NCAC 02B .0917	<b>REVOCATION OR SUSPENSION OF PERMITS</b>

History Note: Authority G.S. 18A-10; 18A-15(14); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977; Amended Eff. August 1, 1980; January 15, 1979; January 1, 1978; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1982.